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Sommario/riassunto This book is a comprehensive text on the all-important psychosocial
aspects of cancer in children. Edited by an experienced psycho-
oncologist and an equally experienced pediatric oncologist, the book
brings together an international group of contributors composed of
pediatric oncologists and psychologists/psycho-oncologists. This
unique balance of contributors gives the book a focus on the real-life
practical aspects of children undergoing treatment for cancer.
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